
DRAFT

Tues., Dec. 1 9:00am Contracts Matthews

Fri., Dec. 4 9:00am Criminal Law Sacharoff

Mon., Dec. 7 9:00am Oil & Gas Norvell

9:00am Intro to IP Ewelukwa
1:00pm Mastering Legal Analysis Pollvogt 

Tues., Dec. 8 8:30am Criminal Procedure I (Investigations) Woods

9:00am Civil Procedure Brill

1:00pm Poverty Law Nance No final exam

1:00pm Real Estate Transactions Circo

1:00pm Administrative Law Kelley Class cancelled

Wed., Dec. 9 8:00am Business Org Goforth
9:00am Professional Resp. Woods

Thurs., Dec. 10 9:00am Health Law Griffin
9:00am Survey of Arkansas Courts Womack

1:00pm Entertainment Law Pieper

Fri., Dec. 11 8:30am W.T.E. Clowney
1:00pm Bankruptcy Taylor

Sat., Dec. 12

Mon., Dec. 14 8:30am Evidence Nunn

8:30am Environmental Law Gosman
9:00am Securities Regulation W. Foster (Take home)

Tues., Dec. 15 8:30am Fed. Inc. Tax of Individual Lawson

8:30am Remedies Lens
9:00am Employment Law Nance (Take home)

Wed., Dec. 16 8:30am Debtor-Creditor S. Foster

9:00am Technology & the Law U. Ewelukwa

1:00pm Payment Systems Matthews

Thurs., Dec 17 9:00am Nonprofit Orgs R. Hurst (Take home)

9:00am Criminal Sentencing Holt

1:00pm Immigration Law Devenport

Fri., Dec.  18
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